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Enjoy your meal!
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Burger Time.



Burger
i &

R EFRREERNE 2
£ Eh - EE - BR - RTR - AERE
Lettuce/Tomato/Onion/Chicken/Cheese/Buffalo Sauce

RIVIFRE
3 FBm o FE - ESEEE - BEE
Lettuce/Tomato/Onion/Cod Steak/Tartar Sauce

EHRIERTALE
43 FJhn o OFR - 4] BIR~ETE R - BIREREE

Lettuce/Tomato/Onion/Homemade beef/Bacon/Cheese/Caramel Sauce

EATHERFAE 4
3B R W - BEIHN - L3R BETRKE
Lettuce/Tomato/Onion/Homemade beef/Jalapeno Pepper/Cheese/BBQ Sauce

FINMIBEEEFRE
£ FJh > FRE W B3R - RIVMBHEESE

Lettuce/Tomato/Onion/Homemade beef/Cheese/Peanut Butter

$200

$200

$200

$200

$200



Appetizers

fic &

HEERIEFE

Onion Rings

FRVEFAEE &
Truffle Fries

EERZELE

Chicken Nuggets

= HEHEBE KA
Deluxe Fried Platter

$140

$150

$150

$180



BRKFF TRE 1%

Fried Cheese Sticks

RIVIFREBE
Fish and Chips

KGRI S

Buffalo Wings

on o 473 768 % i

Garlic With Butter Stir-Fried Clams

BRXEMUAL 2632 2
Fried Chichen Wings With Spicy Pepper Sauce

$180

$200

$200

$200

$200



Spaghetti
5 Al

MR EEREAHER $300

Spaghetti Carbonara

EXEIENEA IS Ep ki $300

Lemon Chicken In Cream Sauce

BB EREATE 5 $300

Spicy Chicken In Tomato Sauce .4



47370 5 2245 R 25 A 48

Butter Clam In Pesto Sauce

ook B 78 i R 5 XA 28

White Wine Garlic With Clam

XEE X2 SRS 6 o UK e R % X ) 2

Smoked Duck Breast With Garlic and Clam

pAN=Ppe=y ) e N i

White Wine GarlicWith Shrimp and Bacon

MR IR A E AFIED S

Stewed Beef Tendon In Spicy Sauce

24 25 i 4 B 2 A FI 4E

Stewed Beef Tendon In Tomato Sauce

e ARBEEARE
Spicy Seafood With Garlic

PP B RIBE T R A A

Seafood In Tomato Sauce

B S B S B T A R

Mushroom With SeasonalVegetables and Olive Qil

$300

$300

$320

$320

$340

$340

$380

$380

$280



Risotto
i &

F ARSI &= N EER

Italian Porcini With Chicken

X0E T BigER 4
Pan-Fried Scallop In X.O Sauce

2= 74 3R BB B ISR

Seafood and Mussel In Mexican

A FE 7 EE 7 5 E X A BLER

Parmesan Cheese Chicken In Pesto Sauce

ME iR T EZHER

Salmon In Pesto Sauce

B IR E 2 RUTIBIER

Neritic Squid In Squid Ink Sauce

BTV BRAE HEEIER (FAER/ X8/ B/ Fit)
Pan-Fried Sirloin Steak Risotto
(Truffle / X.O Sauce / Pesto Sauce/Tomato Sauce )

$320

$320

$340

$360

$360

$380

$380



Have a good time.



Extraordin'ary Coffee.



Hand-Drip/Syphon

£ 7 (H/1)
of i Lk ae $150
Columbia

FREELL $160

Blue Mountain Blend

HHZTESEE $160

Sumatra I\/Iandellng

kEtbar PoiEREE HE $170

Ethiopia Sidamo Natural

x&Etos BBMNE X Kt $170
Ethiopia Yirgacheffe Washed

2 R E $180
Sidamo+Brazil

B aAA $210
Kenya AA

I 585 mEn/#E 0 +30



Extraordinary
Cof fee

AR |y (H) O/  AK (1) DK AR
EINNE $115 $125 $115 $135
Americano

& e $140 $150 $140 $160
Cappuccino

= $140 $150 $140 $160
Latte

£ O b = 45 $150 $160 $150 $170

Baked Brown Sugar Latte

A FE/ S0/ BR/IEE $150 $160 $150 $170
Flavored Latte
Vanilla / Caramel [ Hazelnut / Honey

WIREAEE $150 $160 $150 $170
Rose Latte
EENE IR 27 4 $160 $170 $160 $180

Caramel Macchiato

RPN EE $160 $170 $160 $180
Oat Milk Latte

L= - $170 - $180
Mocha Latte



& (@

Tea

S

EHREELR

Organic Assam Black

NEHFERR
Hibiscus&Wild Berries
EXEBERR
Apple&Hibiscus
INRGE:) 8-S
Mangosteen&Mate
=B

Comforting Tea

WHALR R
Jojube Tea With Rose

EXRAER
Earl Grey Tea
RAEAR

Oriental Beauty Tea

KRS » BEIK
=HERE - RO
BABEIERCB AR
RARR EIS LR

R EHIBERMLT
E’@/‘rﬁ BRANFBR:

P

WRBENEZERERE
BBt - 350K

EERE-ESE A1
HERERREEREE

AR - BEAK
HFHESFS

$140

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$170

$150

$165

$165

$165

$160

$180



Specal Drink
1—1%:'5%'1'—:

(1)

BRLET A

Hazelnut Milk

B REINII R S8R

Hazelnut Chocolate Milk

ETEREEEARE [ZERE]
Brown Suger Longan Jujube Tea With Ginge

TR T ERE IR

Kumquat Lemon Juice Mix Honey Citron Tea

eI L

Honey Lemonade

ANSE7 S EFILEA
Redbean With Matcha Tea Latte ‘
f L -

225372313/, A
Bubble With Matcha Tea Latte

KRB
Bubble Milktea

$120

$150

$180

$160

$120

$120

$130

" $160

$170

$100

$130

$130

$130



Smoothie

7% b 7 R
X NEZ KD - $110
Water Melon Lemon

EiZOR - $130
Lemonade

A IK R IKD $145 $165
Mango Passion Fruit

RER9, $145  $165

Chocolate Cream







